

WELL NAME: 8105 JU-P MESA "B" #1

— CUMMULATIVE DISPLACEMENT —

 'F', sec. 7, T-26-S, R-33-E, Lea Co., N.M.

DEPTH	INTERVAL	ANGLE	VERTICAL	TVD	HORIZONTAL	CUMM. DISPL.
206		3/4				
513	513	3/4	512.96	512.96	6.71	6.71
800	287	1	286.96	799.92	5.01	11.72
1077		1/4				
1386	586	1/4	585.99	1385.91	2.56	14.28
1696		1/2				
2010	624	1/2	623.98	2009.89	5.45	19.73
2309		1/4				
2678	668	1/4	667.99	2677.88	2.91	22.64
2968		1				
3561	883	1	882.87	3560.75	15.41	38.05
3874		1/2				
4184		1/2				
4650		1/2				
5089		1/2				
5963	2402	1/2	2401.91	5962.66	20.76	59.01
6464	501	1/4	500.99	6463.65	2.19	61.20
6998	534	1/2	533.98	6997.63	4.66	65.86
7549		1 1/4				
7685	687	1 1/4	686.84	7684.47	14.99	80.85
8090		1 1/2				
8526	841	1 1/2	840.71	8525.18	22.01	102.86
8975	449	2 1/4	448.65	8973.83	17.63	120.49
9330		3/4				
9506	531	3/4	530.95	9504.78	6.95	127.44
9707	201	1 1/4	200.95	9705.73	4.38	131.82
9925	218	1/2	217.99	9923.72	1.90	133.72
10273	278	3/4	277.98	10201.70	3.64	137.36
10482	279	1	278.96	10480.66	4.87	142.23
10757	275	1 1/2	274.91	10755.57	7.20	149.43
11038	281	2	280.83	11036.40	9.81	159.24
11260	222	2 1/4	221.83	11258.23	8.72	167.96

